
•

•
•
•

•



•
•
•
•
•



•
•
•
•
•

–
–
–
–
–



Melbourne
Andrew Hewitt
Partner & Head of Financial Advisory
-Melbourne
+61 3 8663 6003
andrew.hewitt@au.gt.com
 
Ahmed Bise
Principal, Financial Advisory
+61 3 8320 2271
ahmed.bise@au.gt.com
 
Matt Byrnes
Partner, Financial Advisory
+61 3 8663 6010
matt.byrnes@au.gt.com
 
Nick Mellos
Partner, Financial Advisory
+61 3 8663 6005
nick.mellos@au.gt.com
 

Cairns
Anthony Bevan
Partner, Financial Advisory
+61 7 4046 8853
anthony.bevan@au.gt.com
 
Tony Jonsson
Partner, Financial Advisory
+61 7 4046 8850
tony.jonsson@au.gt.com
 
 
Brisbane
Michael McCann
Partner & Head of Financial Advisory
- Brisbane
+61 7 3222 0327
michael.mccann@au.gt.com
 
Cameron Crichton
Partner, Financial Advisory
+61 7 3222 0331
cameron.crichton@au.gt.com
 
Graham Killer
Partner, Financial Advisory
+61 7 3222 0384
graham.killer@au.gt.com
 

Perth
David Hodgson
Partner, Financial Advisory
+61 8 9480 2184
david.hodgson@au.gt.com
 
 
Sydney
Said Jahani
Partner & Head of Financial Advisory
– Sydney
+61 2 8297 2677
said.jahani@au.gt.com
 
John McInerney
Partner, Financial Advisory
+61 7 3222 0384
john.mcinerney@au.gt.com
 
Philip Campbell-Wilson
Partner, Financial Advisory
+61 2 8297 2501
philip.campbell-wilson@au.gt.com


